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L-Gas Avacon Hochdrucknetz GmbH 9870116900001 Entryso (qualitative Analyse) 31
H-Gas EWE NETZ RVN GmbH 9870121300006 Entryso (qualitative Analyse) 23
H-Gas EnergieNetz Mitte GmbH 9870021200009 Entryso (qualitative Analyse) 7
L-Gas EnergieNetz Mitte GmbH 9870021200009 Entryso (qualitative Analyse) 7
H-Gas Gasnetz Hamburg GmbH 9870114200007 Entryso (qualitative Analyse) 6
H-Gas NRM Netzdienste Rhein-Main GmbH 9870103300008 Entryso (qualitative Analyse) 6
H-Gas Stadtwerke Weißwasser GmbH 9870042100006 Entryso (qualitative Analyse) 30
H-Gas Stadtwerke Wolfenbüttel GmbH nicht definiert Entryso (qualitative Analyse) 8
H-Gas Stadtwerke Zeven GmbH (NB) 9870006100000 Entryso (qualitative Analyse) 10
H-Gas Avacon Hochdrucknetz GmbH 9870116900001 Exitso (qualitative Analyse) 13
L-Gas Avacon Hochdrucknetz GmbH 9870116900001 Exitso (qualitative Analyse) 31
H-Gas Fluxys Deutschland GmbH (NB) 9870117400000 Exitso (qualitative Analyse) 24
H-Gas Stadtwerke Weißwasser GmbH 9870042100006 Exitso (qualitative Analyse) 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Wolfenbüttel GmbH nicht definiert Exitso (qualitative Analyse) 6
H-Gas inetz GmbH 9870047100001 Exitso (qualitative Analyse) 6
H-Gas Braunschweiger Netz GmbH 9870091700005 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 6
H-Gas Celle-Uelzen Netz GmbH 9870050000008 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 18
H-Gas ENRO Ludwigsfelde Netz GmbH 9870110700001 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
L-Gas EWE NETZ GmbH 9870008700006 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
L-Gas EWE NETZ GmbH 9870008700006 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 6
H-Gas EWE NETZ GmbH 9870008700006 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas EWE NETZ GmbH 9870008700006 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 6
H-Gas EnergieNetz Mitte GmbH 9870021200009 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas Energieversorgung Inselsberg GmbH 9870030900004 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 9
H-Gas Ferngas Netzgesellschaft mbH 9870012600002 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 17
H-Gas Fluxys Deutschland GmbH (NB) 9870117400000 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 31
H-Gas GELSENWASSER Energienetze GmbH 9870109500008 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 12
H-Gas Gasnetz Hamburg GmbH 9870114200007 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 19
L-Gas Gastransport Nord GmbH 9870116400001 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 8
H-Gas Gaswerk Bad Sooden-Allendorf GmbH 9870045500005 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 10
L-Gas Gemeindewerke Steinhagen GmbH 9870099100009 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 12
H-Gas Gemeindewerke Weidenthal 9870075600007 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas GeraNetz GmbH 9870106900003 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas Infrastrukturbetrieb der Stadt Arneburg 9870111800008 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 9
L-Gas LSW Netz GmbH & Co. KG 9870006800006 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 6
H-Gas Netz Leipzig  GmbH 9870019300001 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 7
H-Gas ONTRAS Gastransport GmbH 9870082000000 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas ONTRAS Gastransport GmbH 9870082000000 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 26
H-Gas ONTRAS Gastransport GmbH 9870082000000 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 12
H-Gas ONTRAS Gastransport GmbH 9870082000000 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 20
H-Gas Schleswig-Holstein Netz AG 9870114300005 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
L-Gas Stadtwerke Bramsche GmbH 9870091500009 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 9
H-Gas Stadtwerke Buchholz in der Nordheide 9870024100008 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 19
H-Gas Stadtwerke Burg Energienetze GmbH 9870049300005 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas Stadtwerke Burg Energienetze GmbH 9870049300005 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas Stadtwerke Eckernförde GmbH 9870030200008 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 12
H-Gas Stadtwerke Eilenburg GmbH 9870032200006 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
L-Gas Stadtwerke Einbeck GmbH 9870005200009 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 6
H-Gas Stadtwerke Flensburg GmbH 9870112100001 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Göttingen AG 9870014000002 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
L-Gas Stadtwerke Leine-Solling GmbH 9870021700009 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 6
L-Gas Stadtwerke Lingen GmbH 9870036600004 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 6
H-Gas Stadtwerke Lingen GmbH 9870036600004 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas Stadtwerke Lippstadt GmbH 9870017800003 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 6
H-Gas Stadtwerke Meerane GmbH 9870046800008 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas Stadtwerke Merseburg GmbH 9870079700001 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas Stadtwerke Mühlheim am Main GmbH 9870007700007 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas Stadtwerke Neustrelitz GmbH 9870109900000 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 21
H-Gas Stadtwerke Parchim GmbH 9870023700007 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 7
H-Gas Stadtwerke Pasewalk GmbH 9870099900003 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 16
H-Gas Stadtwerke Premnitz GmbH 9870016400002 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 30
H-Gas Stadtwerke Ramstein-Miesenbach GmbH 9870009800003 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas Stadtwerke Riesa GmbH 9870077800001 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 24
H-Gas Stadtwerke Rotenburg (Wümme) GmbH 9870078500006 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 15
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H-Gas Stadtwerke Rotenburg (Wümme) GmbH 9870078500006 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 18
H-Gas Stadtwerke Schkeuditz GmbH 9870039000003 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 7
H-Gas Stadtwerke Soest GmbH (NB) 9870080500002 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas Stadtwerke Speyer GmbH (NB) 9870080300006 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Weinheim GmbH (NB) 9870030400004 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 18
H-Gas Stadtwerke Winsen (Luhe) GmbH 9870008100008 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas Städtische Werke Borna Netz GmbH 9870026500008 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas VSG-Netz GmbH 9870030300006 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas ZVO Energie GmbH (NB) 9870016800004 NKP (qualitative Analyse) 6
L-Gas Celle-Uelzen Netz GmbH 9870050000008 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas EVIP GmbH 9870105300006 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Energieversorgung Schwarze Elster 9870036800000 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Erdgas Mittelsachsen GmbH (NB) 9870034300002 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas GWB-Netz GmbH 9870087200001 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Gemeindewerke Halstenbek (NB) 9870016100008 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Gemeindewerke Hohenwestedt 9870031000001 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Gemeindewerke Stockelsdorf GmbH 9870009500009 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Gemeindewerke Trappenkamp 9870010400008 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Propan Rheingas GmbH & Co. KG (NB) 9870094700002 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Kaltenkirchen GmbH 9870095200001 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
L-Gas Stadtwerke Königslutter GmbH 9870007900003 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Norderstedt 9870107800004 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Pinneberg GmbH 9870034000008 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Prenzlau GmbH 9870093200003 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Quickborn GmbH 9870085300001 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Ratingen GmbH 9870030000002 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Schwentinental GmbH (NB) 9870115000000 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Wedel GmbH (NB) 9870014700008 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Winsen (Luhe) GmbH 9870008100008 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
L-Gas Stadtwerke Wolfenbüttel GmbH nicht definiert NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas VersorgungsBetriebe Elbe GmbH 9870112200009 NKPENTRY(M+2M-8WT 23:59 UHR) 31
H-Gas Avacon Hochdrucknetz GmbH 9870116900001 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 6
H-Gas Blomberger Versorgungsbetriebe GmbH 9870044800000 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 5
H-Gas EWE NETZ RVN GmbH 9870121300006 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 6
H-Gas GETEC net AG 9870111600002 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 27
L-Gas Gastransport Nord GmbH 9870116400001 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 10
H-Gas Gasversorgung Vorpommern Netz GmbH 9870007300005 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 6
H-Gas Gasversorgung Zehdenick GmbH 9870045400007 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 25
L-Gas Gemeindewerke Steinhagen GmbH 9870099100009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 14
H-Gas Gemeindewerke Trappenkamp 9870010400008 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 5
L-Gas Mindener Stadtwerke GmbH 9870120800007 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 7
H-Gas NRM Netzdienste Rhein-Main GmbH 9870103300008 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 7
L-Gas Osterholzer Stadtwerke GmbH & Co. KG 9870114600009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 5
H-Gas Osterholzer Stadtwerke GmbH & Co. KG 9870114600009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 30
H-Gas SW Lutherstadt Wittenberg GmbH (NB) 9870047200009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 31
H-Gas SWKiel Netz GmbH 9870080700008 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 22
H-Gas Stadt- und Überlandwerke GmbH Lübben 9870097500003 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 7
H-Gas Stadtwerke - Erdgas Plauen GmbH 9870046900006 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 30
H-Gas Stadtwerke Bad Bramstedt Netz GmbH 9870100400009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 8
H-Gas Stadtwerke Brandenburg an der Havel 9870076900000 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 6
H-Gas Stadtwerke Brunsbüttel GmbH 9870114700007 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 5
H-Gas Stadtwerke Burg Energienetze GmbH 9870049300005 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Buxtehude GmbH 9870090600008 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 5
H-Gas Stadtwerke Böhmetal GmbH 9870098600000 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 12
L-Gas Stadtwerke Clausthal-Zellerfeld 9870035400009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 7
H-Gas Stadtwerke Eilenburg GmbH 9870032200006 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 9
L-Gas Stadtwerke Einbeck GmbH 9870005200009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 5
H-Gas Stadtwerke Flensburg GmbH 9870112100001 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 21
H-Gas Stadtwerke Gotha NETZ GmbH 9870019000007 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 9
H-Gas Stadtwerke Göttingen AG 9870014000002 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 6
H-Gas Stadtwerke Langen GmbH 9870016500000 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 7
H-Gas Stadtwerke Lehrte GmbH 9870009200005 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 7
L-Gas Stadtwerke Leine-Solling GmbH 9870021700009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 5
H-Gas Stadtwerke Lingen GmbH 9870036600004 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 13
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L-Gas Stadtwerke Lingen GmbH 9870036600004 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 29
H-Gas Stadtwerke Lübz GmbH 9870028200002 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 6
H-Gas Stadtwerke Malchow 9870110200001 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 12
H-Gas Stadtwerke Merseburg GmbH 9870079700001 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 7
H-Gas Stadtwerke Nordfriesland - Netz GmbH 9870010200002 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 13
H-Gas Stadtwerke Nortorf Anstalt des öffentlichen 9870089900005 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 20
H-Gas Stadtwerke Parchim GmbH 9870023700007 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 10
H-Gas Stadtwerke Quickborn GmbH 9870085300001 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 21
H-Gas Stadtwerke Ramstein-Miesenbach GmbH 9870009800003 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 5
H-Gas Stadtwerke Rotenburg (Wümme) GmbH 9870078500006 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 8
H-Gas Stadtwerke Schkeuditz GmbH 9870039000003 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 26
H-Gas Stadtwerke Weißenfels Energienetze 9870027100005 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 6
H-Gas Stadtwerke Weißwasser GmbH 9870042100006 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 10
H-Gas Stadtwerke Wolmirstedt GmbH 9870089800007 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 28
H-Gas Städtische Werke Spremberg GmbH 9870035000007 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 6
L-Gas TEN Thüringer Energienetze GmbH & Co. 9870027900009 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 14
H-Gas ews-Netz GmbH 9870105600000 RLM (D) qualitative Analyse 6
H-Gas Covestro Brunsbüttel Energie GmbH (NB) 9870117300002 RLM (M+12) Abrechnungsbrennwert 31
H-Gas Dow Olefinverbund GmbH 9870114800005 RLM (M+12) Abrechnungsbrennwert 23
H-Gas Stadtwerke Ahrensburg GmbH 9870109300002 RLM (M+12) Abrechnungsbrennwert 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Bad Hersfeld GmbH 9870020400006 RLM (M+12) Abrechnungsbrennwert 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Itzehoe GmbH 9870087300009 RLM (M+12) Abrechnungsbrennwert 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Jena Netze GmbH (NB) 9870044000006 RLM (M+12) Abrechnungsbrennwert 30
L-Gas Stadtwerke Leine-Solling GmbH 9870021700009 RLM (M+12) Abrechnungsbrennwert 31
H-Gas Currenta GmbH & Co. OHG (NB) 9870116100007 RLM (M+12) Bilanzierungsbrennwert 6
H-Gas Dow Olefinverbund GmbH 9870114800005 RLM (M+12) Bilanzierungsbrennwert 24
H-Gas Energiewerke Zeulenroda GmbH 9870023100009 RLM (M+12) Bilanzierungsbrennwert 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Jena Netze GmbH (NB) 9870044000006 RLM (M+12) Bilanzierungsbrennwert 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Meerane GmbH 9870046800008 RLM (M+12) Bilanzierungsbrennwert 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Neustadt an der Orla GmbH 9870023300005 RLM (M+12) Bilanzierungsbrennwert 31
H-Gas Stadtwerke Nortorf Anstalt des öffentlichen 9870089900005 RLM (M+12) Bilanzierungsbrennwert 24
H-Gas Energieversorgung Schwarze Elster 9870036800000 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 6
H-Gas GETEC net AG 9870111600002 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 24
H-Gas GWS Stadtwerke Hameln GmbH 9870049500001 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 5
L-Gas Gastransport Nord GmbH 9870116400001 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 7
H-Gas Gasversorgung Angermünde GmbH 9870103000004 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas Gasversorgung Grafschaft Hoya GmbH 9870092300002 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas Gasversorgung Görlitz GmbH 9870020700000 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 6
L-Gas Gemeindewerke Steinhagen GmbH 9870099100009 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 6
H-Gas Osterholzer Stadtwerke GmbH & Co. KG 9870114600009 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 29
H-Gas Stadtwerke Eilenburg GmbH 9870032200006 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 9
H-Gas Stadtwerke Gotha NETZ GmbH 9870019000007 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 5
H-Gas Stadtwerke Lehrte GmbH 9870009200005 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 6
H-Gas Stadtwerke Lingen GmbH 9870036600004 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 10
L-Gas Stadtwerke Munster-Bispingen GmbH 9870032400002 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 7
H-Gas Stadtwerke Nortorf Anstalt des öffentlichen 9870089900005 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 22
H-Gas Stadtwerke Parchim GmbH 9870023700007 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 10
H-Gas Stadtwerke Quickborn GmbH 9870085300001 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 21
H-Gas Stadtwerke Rotenburg (Wümme) GmbH 9870078500006 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 8
H-Gas Städtische Werke Spremberg GmbH 9870035000007 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 7
H-Gas Versorgungsbetriebe Kronshagen GmbH 9870085500007 RLM (qualitative Analyse) 15


